

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
410 RIA Bill					
Final Bill of Con-Work					
Date of Entry				30/6/2020	
All Qty				Abstract of Cost	
vide time					
Item NO (1) Construction of					
1.16.				Bench mark do do	
				as per directions of E.O	
				P/S Item NO (1)	
				2 Nos @ ₹ 3946.88/cu	
					₹ 7893.76

Item NO (2) Cont of Ref					
1.16.				Pillars do do as per E.O	
				P/S Item NO (2) 8 Nos	
				@ ₹ 1813.72/cu	₹ 14,509.76
Item NO (3) Clearing and					
2.2.				Grubbing the road	
				and do do E.O	
				P/S Item NO (3) 1.3160 Hect	
				@ ₹ 50148.65/Hect	₹ 66,995.76
Item NO (4) Excavation for					
2.14.				road kerby in Box	
				celling do do E.O	
				P/S Item NO (4) 164.875 m ³	
				@ ₹ 75.43/m ³	₹ 12,436.20
					₹ 100,833.76

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 190,833 = w
Item No (5) Construction					
3.4. of Embankment					
Obtained Form					
borrow Pits lead					
upto 100.0m do do					
as per direction of E/D					
P/10 item No (15/5) D					
2113.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 155.23/m ³					₹ 328,044 =
Item No (6/6) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment obtained					
Form borrow pits					
lead upto 100.0m do do					
E/D					
P/11 item No (16/6)					1594.23 m ³
@ ₹ 130.88/m ³					₹ 208,652 =
Item No (7/7) Const of sub grade					
3.3+3.5 (ii) & Earth shoulder E/D					
lead 100m & 100m E/D					
P/10 item No (14/7)					1138.40 m ³
@ ₹ 195.93/m ³					₹ 223,046 =
Item No (8/8) Const of GSB G-1					
4.2. RCD in B.T. portion E/D					
P/4-5 item No (9/8)					
46376 m ³ @ ₹ 2871.81/m ³					₹ 1331,825 =
Continuation					₹ 21,92,400 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 21,92,400/-
Item No (9/9) Providing					
47-3A Laying spreading					
100mm stone-metel					
(10-300 BT Pcc Pav)					
do do as per spec					
P/S Item No (9/9)					
241.4475 m ³					
@ Rs 4144.10/ m ³					Rs 10,00,582/-
Item No (10/10) Providing and					
S1. applying Primer					
Coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS1) do do					
P/S Item No (10/10) 3219.30 m ²					
@ Rs 47.54/ m ²					Rs 1,53,045/-
Item No (11/11) Providing and					
S2. applying Tack Coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion (RS1)					
do do as per spec					
P/S Item No (11/11) 3219.30 m ²					
@ Rs 15.45/ m ²					Rs 49,738/-
Item No (12/12) Providing M.S.S					
S3. 20mm thick do do					
P/S Item No (12/12) 3219.30 m ²					
@ Rs 229.56/ m ²					Rs 7,39,022/-
					Rs 41,34,787/-

Continuation

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 41,84,787=0
Item No (13/13) Construction					
4.2.R.C.D. of Gravelular sub-base					
by providing well					
Graded materials for 2					
in C.C. Portion do do do					
P/G Item No (7/13) 108.21m³					
@ ₹ 2871.80/m³					
					₹ 3,10,757=4
Item No (14/14) Providing and					
4.7.3A. Laying Rolling					
1.19m Stone-metal					
for 3 in C.C. Portion do do do					
P/G Item No (8/14)					
287.54125m³ @ ₹ 4144.10/m³					
					₹ 11,91,600=4
Item No (15/15) Construction of					
6.4. un-reinforced P.C.C					
Pavement 11m30 do do					
as per direction of 6/9.					
P/G Item No (9/15) 627.137m³					
@ ₹ 7654.11/m³					₹ 48,00,175=0
Item No (16/16) Laying Brick					
4.18. Setting do do do 6/9					
P/G Item No (13/16) 577.50m²					
@ ₹ 467.25/m²					
					₹ 2,69,836=0

Continuation

₹ 1,07,07,155=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 107,07,155=0
Item No (17/17) Reinforced					
10.1. Cement Concrete					
Mis Grade in Kilometre					
Stone do-do @					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone					
P/11 Item No (17/17) 3 NOS					
@ ₹ 2358.61/eaCh					
					₹ 7,075=0
Item No (18/18) R.C.C Mis					
10.1. Grade in Kilometre					
Stone do-do @					
(iii) 250mm Stone (Precast)					
P/11 Item No (18/18) 8 NOS					
@ ₹ 661.46/eaCh					₹ 5,291=0
Item No (19/19) Reinforced Cement					
10.11. Concrete Mis Grade					
in Boundary Pillars @					
P/12 Item No (19/19) 20 NOS					
@ ₹ 501.27/eaCh					
					₹ 10,025=0
Item No (20/20) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing of semi-					
reflective do-do					
600mm Equilateral					
& Triangle do-do @					
P/12 Item No (20/20) 9 NOS					
@ ₹ 5560.49/eaCh					₹ 50,044=0

Continuation

₹ 1,07,79,590=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 1,07,79,590=
Item NO (21/21) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing semi-reflective					
do do (iii) 900mm					
Equilateral & Triangle (Left & Right)					
curve) do do 600					
P/12 item NO (21/21) 5 NOS					
@ ₹ 6177.65/BaCh					₹ 30,888=
Item NO (22/22) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing semi-reflective do do					
(iv) 900mm Equilateral					
& Triangle (School Place)					
do do as per 600					
P/12 item NO (22/22) 4 NOS					
@ ₹ 5411.41/BaCh					₹ 21,645=
Item NO (23/23) Providing and					
8.13.R.C.D. Laying Hot applied					
Thermoplastic 2 sun d d o e l					
(B.T. Portion) P/13 item NO (23/23) 170.0m ²					
@ ₹ 833.50/m ²					₹ 1,41,695=
Item NO (24/24) Providing and					
8.13+14.16 Laying Hot applied					
R.C.D.					
Thermoplastic 2 sun thick					
(Over c.c. Pavement) do do 600					
P/13 item NO (24/24) 204.40m ²					
@ ₹ 985.40/m ²					₹ 1,91,197=
Item NO (25/26) Direction					
10.8. and Place do do					

Continuation ₹ 1,11,65,015=

Continuation